
NEWBERRY (4-7-4) -vs- Anderson (5-7-3)
10/26/2022 at Anderson, S.C. (Spero Financial)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 19:46 (YELLOW), #7 Martin Carpena (AUMS)   80:35 (YELLOW), #2 Kilpin, Reece (NEWBERRY)   

Date: 10/26/2022
Attendance: 75
Stadium: Spero Financial
Officials: Referee, Josiah Parke   Asst. Referee, Wilmer Soriano   Jon
DuBro   Alt. Official, Jake Hagermann   Scorer, R. Helms   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
NEWBERRY 0 0 0
Anderson 0 1 1

NEWBERRY 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 Cubas, Pablo 0 0 0 0 90
2 Kilpin, Reece 0 0 0 0 90
4 Malcolm, Brandon 0 0 0 0 90
8 Orozco, Ethan 1 1 0 0 69
9 Zarracan, Uriel 3 1 0 0 61
10 Nunez, Nestor 3 2 0 0 90
11 Tmusic, Filip 0 0 0 0 90
17 Macian, Ferran 2 1 0 0 66
28 Flynn, Ethan 0 0 0 0 90
32 Castano, Santiago 0 0 0 0 66
46 Jul, Xavi 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
7 Awoke, Henok 0 0 0 0 24
13 Friederich, Joe 0 0 0 0 24
16 Caldwell, Caleb 0 0 0 0 13
19 Martinez, Brayden 0 0 0 0 16
31 Smith, Jamie 1 0 0 0 21
48 Diaz, Jason 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 10 5 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Cubas, Pablo 90:00 1 2

Totals 1 2

Anderson 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

4 Mariano Carpena 1 1 1 0 90
5 Tiago Perez 0 0 0 0 90
7 Martin Carpena 1 0 0 0 74
14 Steven Udy 0 0 0 0 27
17 Joao Martinho 1 0 0 0 61
18 Andres Osorio 3 0 0 1 86
22 Jordan Lester 0 0 0 0 49
25 Lucas Goldberg 0 0 0 0 59

GK 28 Amos Uber 0 0 0 0 90
29 Nick DeFazio 0 0 0 0 74

Substitutes
2 Ben Lemen 0 0 0 0 25
3 Caleb McDowall 0 0 0 0 20
6 Yani Diagne 0 0 0 0 45
11 Phillip Siegwald 0 0 0 0 19
15 Pedro Del Puerto 1 0 0 0 20
19 JJ Alvarez 1 1 0 0 41
20 Pablo Sanz 1 1 0 0 59
23 Elian Munoz 0 0 0 0 31

Totals 9 3 1 1 960

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
28 Amos Uber 90:00 0 5

Totals 0 5

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
NEWBERRY 8 2 10
Anderson 6 3 9

Saves By Period
NEWBERRY 1 1 2
Anderson 5 0 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
NEWBERRY 1 5 6
Anderson 0 0 0

Fouls By Period
NEWBERRY 4 4 8
Anderson 3 1 4

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
77:50 AUMS Mariano Carpena Andres Osorio header off free kick



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 NEWBERRY Cubas, Pablo at goalie for NEWBERRY.
00:00 AUMS Amos Uber at goalie for Anderson.
-- AUMS Foul on Anderson.
-- NEWBERRY Foul on NEWBERRY.
04:24 AUMS Shot by AUMS Andres Osorio WIDE.
06:43 NEWBERRY Shot by NEWBERRY Zarracan, Uriel, SAVE Amos Uber.
07:21 NEWBERRY Shot by NEWBERRY Nunez, Nestor, SAVE Amos Uber.
11:04 NEWBERRY Shot by NEWBERRY Macian, Ferran, SAVE Amos Uber.
12:18 AUMS Shot by AUMS Martin Carpena HIGH.
-- NEWBERRY Foul on NEWBERRY.
16:45 NEWBERRY Shot by NEWBERRY Nunez, Nestor, SAVE Amos Uber.
17:28 NEWBERRY Corner kick by NEWBERRY Orozco, Ethan [17:28].
17:30 NEWBERRY Header Shot by NEWBERRY Zarracan, Uriel HIT POST.
18:31 AUMS Shot by AUMS Joao Martinho WIDE.
19:46 AUMS Yellow card on AUMS Martin Carpena.
20:23 AUMS Shot by AUMS Andres Osorio WIDE.
-- NEWBERRY Foul on NEWBERRY.
-- NEWBERRY Foul on NEWBERRY.
23:23 NEWBERRY Shot by NEWBERRY Orozco, Ethan, SAVE Amos Uber.
-- AUMS Foul on Anderson.
27:28 AUMS AUMS substitution: Pablo Sanz for Steven Udy.
27:49 AUMS Offside against Anderson.
30:26 AUMS AUMS substitution: Elian Munoz for Lucas Goldberg.
30:26 AUMS AUMS substitution: Phillip Siegwald for Ben Lemen.
30:26 AUMS AUMS substitution: JJ Alvarez for Jordan Lester.
35:49 AUMS Shot by AUMS Pablo Sanz, SAVE Cubas, Pablo.
39:29 AUMS Shot by AUMS Andres Osorio HIGH.
39:47 NEWBERRY NEWBERRY substitution: Smith, Jamie for Orozco, Ethan.
41:11 NEWBERRY Shot by NEWBERRY Smith, Jamie BLOCKED.
-- AUMS Foul on Anderson.
43:15 NEWBERRY Shot by NEWBERRY Zarracan, Uriel HIGH.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 AUMS
For AUMS: #2  Ben Lemen, #25 Lucas Goldberg, #20 Pablo Sanz, #17 Joao Martinho, #28 Amos Uber, #22 Jordan
Lester, #7  Martin Carpena, #18 Andres Osorio, #5  Tiago Perez, #6  Yani Diagne, #4  Mariano Carpena.

45:00 NEWBERRY
For NEWBERRY: #11 Tmusic, Filip, #28 Flynn, Ethan, #2  Kilpin, Reece, #31 Smith, Jamie, #13 Friederich, Joe, #10
Nunez, Nestor, #9  Zarracan, Uriel, #0  Cubas, Pablo, #7  Awoke, Henok, #4  Malcolm, Brandon, #46 Jul, Xavi.

48:54 NEWBERRY Offside against NEWBERRY.
-- NEWBERRY Foul on NEWBERRY.
-- NEWBERRY Foul on NEWBERRY.
59:25 NEWBERRY Offside against NEWBERRY.
61:05 AUMS AUMS substitution: Nick DeFazio for Joao Martinho.
61:05 NEWBERRY NEWBERRY substitution: Orozco, Ethan for Smith, Jamie.
61:05 NEWBERRY NEWBERRY substitution: Caldwell, Caleb for Zarracan, Uriel.
-- NEWBERRY Foul on NEWBERRY.
64:02 AUMS AUMS substitution: JJ Alvarez for Jordan Lester.
64:02 NEWBERRY Corner kick by NEWBERRY Orozco, Ethan [64:02].
-- AUMS Foul on Anderson.
68:47 NEWBERRY NEWBERRY substitution: Macian, Ferran for Awoke, Henok.
68:47 NEWBERRY NEWBERRY substitution: Castano, Santiago for Friederich, Joe.
69:37 AUMS AUMS substitution: Caleb McDowall for Ben Lemen.
69:37 AUMS AUMS substitution: Pedro Del Puerto for Martin Carpena.
71:01 NEWBERRY Corner kick by NEWBERRY Castano, Santiago [71:01].
71:22 NEWBERRY Shot by NEWBERRY Nunez, Nestor BLOCKED.
71:30 NEWBERRY Corner kick by NEWBERRY Castano, Santiago [71:30].
73:50 AUMS AUMS substitution: Elian Munoz for Lucas Goldberg.
74:24 NEWBERRY NEWBERRY substitution: Martinez, Brayden for Caldwell, Caleb.
75:12 NEWBERRY Shot by NEWBERRY Macian, Ferran BLOCKED.
75:21 NEWBERRY Corner kick by NEWBERRY Castano, Santiago [75:21].



-- NEWBERRY Foul on NEWBERRY.
77:50 AUMS Header GOAL by AUMS Mariano Carpena (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Andres Osorio.

NEWBERRY 0, Anderson 1
-- AUMS *header off free kick
80:35 NEWBERRY Yellow card on NEWBERRY Kilpin, Reece.
80:48 AUMS Shot by AUMS Pedro Del Puerto WIDE.
81:51 AUMS Header Shot by AUMS JJ Alvarez, SAVE Cubas, Pablo.
84:15 NEWBERRY Corner kick by NEWBERRY Castano, Santiago [84:15].
85:58 AUMS AUMS substitution: Phillip Siegwald for Pablo Sanz.
85:58 AUMS AUMS substitution: Martin Carpena for Andres Osorio.
86:21 AUMS Offside against Anderson.
88:50 NEWBERRY Offside against NEWBERRY.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


